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Practical Examination Schedule for MAPC Programs for Dec-2023 TEE

Date

Reporting Time

Programme

Course Code

01.2.2024

10:00 am

MAPC

MPCLOO7

The Term End Practical Examination will be held at IGNOU Regional Centre

Venue: IGNOU Regional Centre
Krishna Mall, 029 Floor
Ashok Nagar, Ranchi - 834002

1. Students are advised to come with:
a. IGNOU I Card for identity verification.

b. A subject (participant) for practical examination.

2. The students who have not submitted the practical examination fee are
advised to come with a DD for Rs. 500/- drawn in favour of IGNOU payable at

RANCH]I.

3. The students who have submitted their practical copies are eligible to take
the examination.
4. List of students who are eligible to take the practical examination are given

below:

2300381452,
2300382211,
2301122029,
2201013960,
2300429350,
2251492284,
2254717445,

2251291905, 2300493339,
2251011964, 2300715441,
2100440012, 2250619266,
2253784599, 2301121280,
190678902, 2004081766,
2251097783, 2251292115,

2250912171, 2252884042,
2300491676, 2302026966,
2300844270, 2301476608,
2300727967, 2301952999,
2252878219, 2007428627,
2252279653, 2252279695,
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